March 3, 2026 - Primary Election
Early Voting In Person
Voters who Voted

2/25/2026

Name

JUDITH HALEY ADAMS
CYNTHIA HOLLAND ADAMS
JOSEFA ADAMS

PEDRO CAMPOS ANZALDUA JR
NANNETTE ARMSTRONG
CAROLYN FRNKA ARRINGTON
DARRELL DUANE ATKINSON
DONNA FRAZIER ATKINSON
JULIA ANNA BABCOCK
PAMELA CHRISTINE BAROS
KASEY LYN BAROS

MARK WAYNE BAROS
SIGMUND BERTRAND BELISCH
JOY LYNN BELISCH

BARBARA KURTZ BOEHM
JEROME EDWARD BOEHM
LINDA KUBECKA BOOTHE
ROGER LYNN BOOTHE
GLENN EDWARD BRADEN
ANNA MAE BRAUN

HARRIET PRICE BRAZZEAL
MATHEW JAMES BRYAND
NEIL ANTHONY CAMPBELL
JOHNNY RUDY CAPELO
MARY ALICE CAPELO

LILLIAN ANN CARPENTER
DIANE SAGEBIEL CHAVEZ
VICTOR ERNEST CHUMCHAL
BERNICE FISHBECK CHUMCHAL
BERNADETTE DANYSH LYSSY CKODRE
BETHANY RENEE COOK
THOMAS SHANE COOK
ALLEN ROY CORPORON
PAMELA CORPORON
ROSARIO ELIZONDO CORPUS
MARIA SYLVIA CORTEZ
OTELIA GOMEZ CORTEZ
ERNESTO JOSE CUELLAR JR
PAMELA CARROLL DALTRY
LEWIS EDWARD DALTRY
KIMBERLY BROWN DAVIS

State ID
2149758069
1029316347
2160204144
1029335347
1009847098
1000274654
1020445817
1020445829
2160999645
1009056685
1142786119
1029265096
2185605094
2185605209
1145530938
1029296155
1029317407
1029265229
1029375959
2137852262
1029359790
2207386196
1029374632
1029352136
1029352143
1029309767
1029365420
2128929691
1029355380
1014937947
2133412781
2133261782
1029379171
1029378800
2175746152
1014874378
3382671748
1220249474
1029308108
1029308079
1010514762

Precinct

302
401
101
401
302
401
202
202
101
402
201
402
101
101
101
101
201
201
202
202
102
101
202
101
101
101
402
202
202
303
203
203
402
402
201
303
401
101
203
203
101



SUSAN E DIEHL

MICHAEL L DIEHL

MANUELA DOUGAY

DONNA CARMODY DREIER
CRAIG LYNN DREIER
NORMAN NEAL ECKSTROM
MARY KARYN PLIMPER ELDER
ARLEN DALE FEHNER
KATHIE LYNN FEHNER
LINDA DIANNE FILIP
ARNOLD GENE FILIP

KALEB MCKALE FRIEDEL
TINA M GARCIA

MELINDA KAYE GARIBAY
SHAROLD WOODS GARRETT
TODD JAMES GODWIN

JYL DIANA GODWIN

VICTOR ARLEN GOEBEL
SALLY RESPONDEK GOEBEL
RHONDA FRANCES GOEBEL
DARLENE BUCHHORN GOEHRING
ALLAN R GOEHRING
SANDRA GRAFE GOHMERT
DEBRA ANN GONZALES
GERARD A GONZALES

JERRY WAYNE GRANT
MARTINA ELIDA GUERRA
KEN ALLEN HACKFELD
JENNIFER LYNN HALL

MARY HOEFLICH HAMILTON
KENNETH WAYNE HANSELKA
PAUL LAURANCE HARPER
LEON DALE HARRIS

BEVERLY KAY HARTMAN
DOUGLAS HARTMAN
HANNAH RAE HARTMAN
LANNY N HAVEMANN
CHARLES HARRY HAVLIK
DIANE BERNADETTE HAVLIK
GEORGE STEPHEN HAWKINS
CANDY MARSHALL HENDERSON
GILMA NORI HINOJOSA
DOT A HOFFMAN

BONNIE JEAN HOFFMANN
CYNTHIA MCDONALD HOLCOMB
GARY WAYNE HOTZ
VALOREE DIONNE HUGHES

1036927442
1036927403
1209549222
1181746431
1183614445
1029356851
1029325484
1012960888
1012960890
1029309250
1029365496
2149663399
2151915772
1167464924
1019222576
1136375040
1136375055
1029300930
1029279403
1029319238
1189225766
1189087221
1029304200
1029325893
1029325903
1029344490
1029275317
1133266292
1098394427
1029314618
1029381443
2137047981
1002089538
1029287782
1029322578
1144958425
1029278609
1029395799
1029347838
1038580783
1113916628
1038115045
1029311611
1029352733
1139387216
1029265936
1015149696

101
101
401
402
402
401
302
301
301
101
101
202
401
302
101
201
201
402
402
402
402
402
401
102
102
201
101
101
201
101
101
401
401
402
402
101
402
202
202
302
102
201
101
101
101
401
201



TRAY CHARLES HUGHES
CATHY MAE HUMPHREY
LINDA PARMA JACOB

JEFF WADE JACOB
ELIZABETH ANN JARAMILLO
ROBERT G JARAMILLO
KEVIN DALE JOHN

SUZANNE KENNEDY

MARK ANDREW KEY
KENNETH RAY KLIMITCHEK
GARY DEAN KNOX
RANDY LEE KNOX
LAURA L KOCUREK
KENNETH WAYNE KOENIG
RUTH KRIER

WILLIAM JOHN LANDERS
CLAY RANDALL LAPP
ROBERT CHARLES LASSMANN
CYNTHIA R LAWYER

LAURA LEE

TAMMY KATHERINE LIPPE
ERIC RAMSEY LONGBOTHAM
DAVID WILLIAM MARKERT
CAROLIN STAFFORD MATHIS
VICTOR WAYMAN MATHIS
WILLIAM ARNOLD MATTHYS
PAMELA MAUDE MATTHYS
ROGER DALE MESSERLY
SHIRLEY A MIKESH

BEVERLY SUE MOLANDS
HALEY YVONNE MORRIS
JAMES SPENCER MOYERS
VIKI LYNN MOYERS

BRANDY RAQUEL OLIVER
RANDALL CAREY OLIVER
MARY ELIZABETH ORR
ROBERT CHARLES ORR
REBECCA ANN OVERBY
CLIFFORD EUGENE PATTERSON
DAVID EDWARD PICHA JR
SPENCER ALLEN PIERCE
MARGIE ANN POENITZSCH
VICTORIA ANN POPE
FANNIE MAE PRICE

ALMA RIOS RAMOS
LUCILLE MARIE RANGNOW
ANNETTE SCHUMACHER RATH

1000282432
1029378412
1029364597
1029362468
1029296089
1029369398
1035252140
1029288520
1143908660
1029320245
1029339886
1013259402
1029288423
1125792790
1029296366
2137852329
1029293612
1029311757
1141902761
1009439491
2146692214
1029296473
1029326818
1029348672
1029281019
1029362531
1029374785
1022690252
1029288447
1029327748
2187557874
1021583638
1014551582
1099882274
2133308219
1029328124
1029352330
1029361459
1029361542
1183474607
3382572511
1017091610
1212193029
1066695236
1186140286
1029283295
1029274675

201
303
402
402
303
303
303
202
301
201
401
401
201
302
101
202
401
101
402
402
401
101
202
102
102
401
401
202
202
102
401
202
202
301
301
202
202
401
102
202
101
101
303
102
203
302
101



ERWIN RATH JR

ELVA ARGULLIN RHODES
CLAYTON DALE RICKMAN
DONNA FAE ROEDER
PENNY ANN SAENZ
DOROTHY BLACKWELL SAGER
HARLAND HENRY SCHLENKER
JUDITH METTING SCHLENKER
KEITH EDGAR SCHOTT
MARY KELLEY SEAGLE
CHARLES TOD SLONE
EVERETT SCOTT SMART
BEA BAUER SMITH

DEBRA PARR SMITH
ANDREW DANIEL STORY
CATHEY WEST STORY
ANDREA CLACK STRAIT
JAMES EDWARD STURM
LUCAS JAMES SULLINGER
TONI SULLIVAN

ROSE MARIE SUMLER
RICKIE FORREST SUMLER
JO ANN TALBERT

HOWARD ALLEN TALBERT
HERBERT LEWIS TIEKEN
MARILYN RUTH TIEKEN
DIANE TREVINO

TAD KEITH VERNOR
ROBERT REED WAGNER
MICHAEL LAWRENCE WARD
LINDA JO WARD
PATSY K WARZECHA

DAVID AUGUST WARZECHA
CLEMENCE JOSEPH WEBER
SUSANA ORTIZ WEBER
ELIZABETH POLANSKY WEST
CARL WAYNE WEST
DEBORAH SUE WILLIAMS
CHERYL KAY WILSON
CAROLINA ZERMENO

1029273996
1029331652
1029349566
1029290274
1032195042
1029278272
1029262863
1029262871
1170077269
2138455998
1029355092
3382567309
1029278927
2002677472
1112056888
1111961522
1029343859
1191239379
1217584945
1029325497
1029330364
1029371333
1029293325
1029316830
1029383924
1029283419
1029321171
1011069362
1029289560
1029313169
1029313153
1029271041
1029296619
1029358558
1029362959
1029285523
1029264665
1029331051
1029294998
1029266009

101
401
402
301
102
101
101
101
401
401
201
101
401
101
401
401
101
302
301
402
401
401
401
401
401
401
102
101
102
203
203
201
201
101
101
102
102
102
402
401



