

March 3, 2026 - Primary Election
Early Voting In Person
Voters who Voted
2/25/2026

<u>Name</u>	<u>State ID</u>	<u>Precinct</u>
JUDITH HALEY ADAMS	2149758069	302
CYNTHIA HOLLAND ADAMS	1029316347	401
JOSEFA ADAMS	2160204144	101
PEDRO CAMPOS ANZALDUA JR	1029335347	401
NANNETTE ARMSTRONG	1009847098	302
CAROLYN FRNKA ARRINGTON	1000274654	401
DARRELL DUANE ATKINSON	1020445817	202
DONNA FRAZIER ATKINSON	1020445829	202
JULIA ANNA BABCOCK	2160999645	101
PAMELA CHRISTINE BAROS	1009056685	402
KASEY LYN BAROS	1142786119	201
MARK WAYNE BAROS	1029265096	402
SIGMUND BERTRAND BELISCH	2185605094	101
JOY LYNN BELISCH	2185605209	101
BARBARA KURTZ BOEHM	1145530938	101
JEROME EDWARD BOEHM	1029296155	101
LINDA KUBECKA BOOTHE	1029317407	201
ROGER LYNN BOOTHE	1029265229	201
GLENN EDWARD BRADEN	1029375959	202
ANNA MAE BRAUN	2137852262	202
HARRIET PRICE BRAZZEAL	1029359790	102
MATHEW JAMES BRYAND	2207386196	101
NEIL ANTHONY CAMPBELL	1029374632	202
JOHNNY RUDY CAPELO	1029352136	101
MARY ALICE CAPELO	1029352143	101
LILLIAN ANN CARPENTER	1029309767	101
DIANE SAGEBIEL CHAVEZ	1029365420	402
VICTOR ERNEST CHUMCHAL	2128929691	202
BERNICE FISHBECK CHUMCHAL	1029355380	202
BERNADETTE DANYSH LYSSY CKODRE	1014937947	303
BETHANY RENEE COOK	2133412781	203
THOMAS SHANE COOK	2133261782	203
ALLEN ROY CORPORON	1029379171	402
PAMELA CORPORON	1029378800	402
ROSARIO ELIZONDO CORPUS	2175746152	201
MARIA SYLVIA CORTEZ	1014874378	303
OTELIA GOMEZ CORTEZ	3382671748	401
ERNESTO JOSE CUELLAR JR	1220249474	101
PAMELA CARROLL DALTRY	1029308108	203
LEWIS EDWARD DALTRY	1029308079	203
KIMBERLY BROWN DAVIS	1010514762	101

SUSAN E DIEHL	1036927442	101
MICHAEL L DIEHL	1036927403	101
MANUELA DOUGAY	1209549222	401
DONNA CARMODY DREIER	1181746431	402
CRAIG LYNN DREIER	1183614445	402
NORMAN NEAL ECKSTROM	1029356851	401
MARY KARYN PLIMPER ELDER	1029325484	302
ARLEN DALE FEHNER	1012960888	301
KATHIE LYNN FEHNER	1012960890	301
LINDA DIANNE FILIP	1029309250	101
ARNOLD GENE FILIP	1029365496	101
KALEB MCKALE FRIEDEL	2149663399	202
TINA M GARCIA	2151915772	401
MELINDA KAYE GARIBAY	1167464924	302
SHAROLD WOODS GARRETT	1019222576	101
TODD JAMES GODWIN	1136375040	201
JYL DIANA GODWIN	1136375055	201
VICTOR ARLEN GOEBEL	1029300930	402
SALLY RESPONDEK GOEBEL	1029279403	402
RHONDA FRANCES GOEBEL	1029319238	402
DARLENE BUCHHORN GOEHRING	1189225766	402
ALLAN R GOEHRING	1189087221	402
SANDRA GRAFE GOHMERT	1029304200	401
DEBRA ANN GONZALES	1029325893	102
GERARD A GONZALES	1029325903	102
JERRY WAYNE GRANT	1029344490	201
MARTINA ELIDA GUERRA	1029275317	101
KEN ALLEN HACKFELD	1133266292	101
JENNIFER LYNN HALL	1098394427	201
MARY HOEFLICH HAMILTON	1029314618	101
KENNETH WAYNE HANSELKA	1029381443	101
PAUL LAURANCE HARPER	2137047981	401
LEON DALE HARRIS	1002089538	401
BEVERLY KAY HARTMAN	1029287782	402
DOUGLAS HARTMAN	1029322578	402
HANNAH RAE HARTMAN	1144958425	101
LANNY N HAVEMANN	1029278609	402
CHARLES HARRY HAVLIK	1029395799	202
DIANE BERNADETTE HAVLIK	1029347838	202
GEORGE STEPHEN HAWKINS	1038580783	302
CANDY MARSHALL HENDERSON	1113916628	102
GILMA NORI HINOJOSA	1038115045	201
DOT A HOFFMAN	1029311611	101
BONNIE JEAN HOFFMANN	1029352733	101
CYNTHIA MCDONALD HOLCOMB	1139387216	101
GARY WAYNE HOTZ	1029265936	401
VALOREE DIONNE HUGHES	1015149696	201

TRAY CHARLES HUGHES	1000282432	201
CATHY MAE HUMPHREY	1029378412	303
LINDA PARMA JACOB	1029364597	402
JEFF WADE JACOB	1029362468	402
ELIZABETH ANN JARAMILLO	1029296089	303
ROBERT G JARAMILLO	1029369398	303
KEVIN DALE JOHN	1035252140	303
SUZANNE KENNEDY	1029288520	202
MARK ANDREW KEY	1143908660	301
KENNETH RAY KLIMITCHEK	1029320245	201
GARY DEAN KNOX	1029339886	401
RANDY LEE KNOX	1013259402	401
LAURA L KOCUREK	1029288423	201
KENNETH WAYNE KOENIG	1125792790	302
RUTH KRIER	1029296366	101
WILLIAM JOHN LANDERS	2137852329	202
CLAY RANDALL LAPP	1029293612	401
ROBERT CHARLES LASSMANN	1029311757	101
CYNTHIA R LAWYER	1141902761	402
LAURA LEE	1009439491	402
TAMMY KATHERINE LIPPE	2146692214	401
ERIC RAMSEY LONGBOTHAM	1029296473	101
DAVID WILLIAM MARKERT	1029326818	202
CAROLIN STAFFORD MATHIS	1029348672	102
VICTOR WAYMAN MATHIS	1029281019	102
WILLIAM ARNOLD MATTHYS	1029362531	401
PAMELA MAUDE MATTHYS	1029374785	401
ROGER DALE MESSERLY	1022690252	202
SHIRLEY A MIKESH	1029288447	202
BEVERLY SUE MOLANDS	1029327748	102
HALEY YVONNE MORRIS	2187557874	401
JAMES SPENCER MOYERS	1021583638	202
VIKI LYNN MOYERS	1014551582	202
BRANDY RAQUEL OLIVER	1099882274	301
RANDALL CAREY OLIVER	2133308219	301
MARY ELIZABETH ORR	1029328124	202
ROBERT CHARLES ORR	1029352330	202
REBECCA ANN OVERBY	1029361459	401
CLIFFORD EUGENE PATTERSON	1029361542	102
DAVID EDWARD PICHA JR	1183474607	202
SPENCER ALLEN PIERCE	3382572511	101
MARGIE ANN POENITZSCH	1017091610	101
VICTORIA ANN POPE	1212193029	303
FANNIE MAE PRICE	1066695236	102
ALMA RIOS RAMOS	1186140286	203
LUCILLE MARIE RANGNOW	1029283295	302
ANNETTE SCHUMACHER RATH	1029274675	101

ERWIN RATH JR	1029273996	101
ELVA ARGULLIN RHODES	1029331652	401
CLAYTON DALE RICKMAN	1029349566	402
DONNA FAE ROEDER	1029290274	301
PENNY ANN SAENZ	1032195042	102
DOROTHY BLACKWELL SAGER	1029278272	101
HARLAND HENRY SCHLENKER	1029262863	101
JUDITH METTING SCHLENKER	1029262871	101
KEITH EDGAR SCHOTT	1170077269	401
MARY KELLEY SEAGLE	2138455998	401
CHARLES TOD SLONE	1029355092	201
EVERETT SCOTT SMART	3382567309	101
BEA BAUER SMITH	1029278927	401
DEBRA PARR SMITH	2002677472	101
ANDREW DANIEL STORY	1112056888	401
CATHEY WEST STORY	1111961522	401
ANDREA CLACK STRAIT	1029343859	101
JAMES EDWARD STURM	1191239379	302
LUCAS JAMES SULLINGER	1217584945	301
TONI SULLIVAN	1029325497	402
ROSE MARIE SUMLER	1029330364	401
RICKIE FORREST SUMLER	1029371333	401
JO ANN TALBERT	1029293325	401
HOWARD ALLEN TALBERT	1029316830	401
HERBERT LEWIS TIEKEN	1029383924	401
MARILYN RUTH TIEKEN	1029283419	401
DIANE TREVINO	1029321171	102
TAD KEITH VERNOR	1011069362	101
ROBERT REED WAGNER	1029289560	102
MICHAEL LAWRENCE WARD	1029313169	203
LINDA JO WARD	1029313153	203
PATSY K WARZECHA	1029271041	201
DAVID AUGUST WARZECHA	1029296619	201
CLEMENCE JOSEPH WEBER	1029358558	101
SUSANA ORTIZ WEBER	1029362959	101
ELIZABETH POLANSKY WEST	1029285523	102
CARL WAYNE WEST	1029264665	102
DEBORAH SUE WILLIAMS	1029331051	102
CHERYL KAY WILSON	1029294998	402
CAROLINA ZERMENO	1029266009	401